
HISD 1st Grade Math Proficiency Map
Fall 2022

Units Place Value to 50 Foundation of Addition/
Subtraction & Money

Place Value to 99 Data Analysis

Learning Cycle 08/18-09/16
21 days

09/19-11/04
33 days

11/07-12/02
15 days

12/05-12/16
10 days

Numerical
Representations

&
Relationships

1.2B*
1.2C*
1.2G*

1.2B*
1.2C*
1.2G*

Computations
& Algebraic

Relationships

1.3F*
1.5D*
1.5G*

1.3F*
1.5D*

Geometry &
Measurement

Data Analysis
& Personal
Financial
Literacy

1.4C* 1.8C

*TEKS are broken apart across multiple units and/or continued to be taught to proficiency Updated 06/06/2022



HISD 1st Grade Math Proficiency Map
Spring 2023

Units
Place Value to

120
Addition/

Subtraction
Problem Solving

& Money

Geometry Fractions and
Time

Linear
Measurement

Mixed Skills &
Personal
Financial
Literacy

Learning Cycle 01/05-01/27
16 days

01/30-02/24
18 days

02/27-03/24
15 days

03/27-04/25
20 days

04/26-05/12
13 days

05/15-05/25
9 days

Numerical
Representations

&
Relationships

1.2B
1.2C
1.2G

1.6G

Computations
& Algebraic

Relationships

1.3F*
1.5D*
1.5G*

1.3F
1.5D
1.5G

Geometry &
Measurement

1.6A
1.6D
1.6E

1.7E 1.7D

Data Analysis
& Personal
Financial
Literacy

1.4C* 1.4C

*TEKS are broken apart across multiple units and/or continued to be taught to proficiency Updated 06/06/2022


