## HISD 1st Grade Math Proficiency Map Fall 2022

Units	Place Value to 50	Foundation of Addition/ Subtraction & Money	Place Value to 99	Data Analysis
Learning Cycle	08/18-09/16 21 days	09/19-11/04 33 days	11/07-12/02 15 days	12/05-12/16 10 days
Numerical Representations & Relationships	1.2B* 1.2C* 1.2G*		1.2B* 1.2C* 1.2G*	
Computations & Algebraic Relationships		1.3F* 1.5D* 1.5G*		1.3F* 1.5D*
Geometry & Measurement				
Data Analysis & Personal Financial Literacy		1.4C*		1.8C

## HISD 1st Grade Math Proficiency Map Spring 2023

Units	Place Value to 120	Addition/ Subtraction Problem Solving & Money	Geometry	Fractions and Time	Linear Measurement	Mixed Skills & Personal Financial Literacy
Learning Cycle	01/05-01/27 16 days	01/30-02/24 18 days	02/27-03/24 15 days	03/27-04/25 20 days	04/26-05/12 13 days	05/15-05/25 9 days
Numerical Representations & Relationships	1.2B 1.2C 1.2G			1.6G		
Computations & Algebraic Relationships		1.3F* 1.5D* 1.5G*				1.3F 1.5D 1.5G
Geometry & Measurement			1.6A 1.6D 1.6E	1.7E	1.7D	
Data Analysis & Personal Financial Literacy		1.4C*				1.4C